Date/venue

3/23/24,7:30 PM
Outdoor 5

3/23/24,7:30 PM
Outdoor 6

3/23/24, 820 PM
Outdoor 5

3/23/24,8:20 PM
Outdoor 6

3/23/24,9:10 PM
Outdoor 5

3/23/24,9:10 PM
Outdoor 6

P xporty

Cuarto Open OPS en UP Club Cornella

Calendar: Tercera Mixta / Grupo 4

Home

Paula Gil
Roger Moliner Sanchez

Coral Gémez
Samuel Garrido

Andrea Mateos
Luis Molina

Toni Perez
Ester Silva Infantes

Paula Gil
Roger Moliner Sanchez

Andrea Mateos
Luis Molina

1/1

Result

2-9

1-9

9-5

9-4

9-6

7-9

Away team

Toni Perez
Ester Silva Infantes

Andrea Mateos
Luis Molina

Paula Gil
Roger Moliner Sanchez

Coral Gémez
Samuel Garrido

Coral Gémez
Samuel Garrido

Toni Perez
Ester Silva Infantes
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